Vrouwentriathlon Utrecht | 24-06-2018

1/8e Triathlon - Uitslag Overall

Pos StNr Naam

1
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1 Nelleke Baldé
10 Kim Hittinger
25 Nelleke Bosch
62 Femke van Brussel-Visser
58 Marijke Knauff
2 Marthe Lindenbergh
156 Vera Hoebers
116 Hilde Keuning
79 Sanne Oude egberink
18 Kayleigh Polman
154 Liesbet Baekelandt
30 Tamara Pleiter
39 Jade Besuyen
133 Kathy Rider
34 Suzanne van Gessel
159 llse Rietsberg
67 Joke Duijnisveld
56 Joanna Thijs
17 Josien Lanfermeijer
8 Laura Kooijman
86 Astrid Van Engen-Bruin
21 Nynke Telgenhof
124 Marit Wolffenbuttel
33 Marthe van Maurik
26 Graciélla Woutersen
109 Gerbrich Koers
44 Janet Adham
89 Katharina schlipp
143 Margreet Bosch
115 Heidi Onnink
129 Yolanda Mante
126 Erna ten Brinke
37 Ellen Hermens
142 Marleen Keijlard

Woonplaats
Grijpskerke
Nederlandse
Ommen
Zeist
Houten
Odijk
Utrecht
Pijnacker
Zeist
Utrecht

De Meern
Heerde
Utrecht
Amersfoort
Kapel-Avezaath
Utrecht
Den Haag
Utrecht
Utrecht
Rotterdam
Loenersloot
Utrecht
Amsterdam
Utrecht
Utrecht
Arnhem
Vianen

Den Haag
Nederland
Hardenberg
Amsterdam
Linde
Utrecht
Diemen

Cat
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
V40
V40
VSEN
V40
VSEN
VSEN
V50
VSEN

VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
V40
VSEN
V50
VSEN
VSEN
V40
VSEN
V40
V50
V40
V50
V50
VSEN
V50

Zwem
00:09:07
00:08:47
00:09:31
00:10:05
00:12:26
00:09:48
00:11:42
00:12:17
00:11:31
00:11:27
00:09:02
00:11:37
00:11:44
00:10:02
00:11:17
00:11:27
00:11:40
00:09:32
00:09:00
00:12:22
00:13:24
00:12:45
00:12:40
00:11:23
00:12:22
00:10:04
00:12:24
00:09:23
00:11:49
00:11:47
00:09:22
00:11:38
00:13:07
00:11:53

#Z Wisl

5

1

9
14
66
11
39
61
29
26

4
33
40
12
21
25
35
10

3
62
97
79
73
24
63
13
65

7
46
44

6
34
87
49

00:00:52
00:01:38
00:00:56
00:01:33
00:01:37
00:01:14
00:01:13
00:01:31
00:01:25
00:01:13
00:01:15
00:01:10
00:02:28
00:01:44
00:00:50
00:01:50
00:01:41
00:01:22
00:01:25
00:02:35
00:02:52
00:01:45
00:01:51
00:02:43
00:02:15
00:02:11
00:02:15
00:03:27
00:01:16
00:02:07
00:01:06
00:01:33
00:02:08
00:02:42

#W1 Fiets

2
29
3
21
27
8

7
19
15
6
10
5
88
32
1
39
31
14
16
95
112
33
44
106
75
67
76
128
11
61
4
22
65
105

00:38:23
00:41:14
00:39:56
00:42:34
00:44:27
00:44:06
00:43:39
00:43:41
00:40:52
00:43:01
00:45:41
00:47:13
00:42:42
00:45:22
00:46:29
00:43:29
00:45:53
00:46:45
00:45:11
00:43:24
00:43:55
00:43:58
00:42:51
00:45:20
00:43:42
00:46:09
00:45:34
00:48:23
00:44:46
00:45:06
00:48:34
00:46:47
00:44:25
00:46:18

#F NaFiets

ua NN B -

20
17
11
12

29
49

26
38
10
30
44
24

15
16

25
13
31
27
60
22
23
62
45
19
35

00:48:21
00:51:39
00:50:22
00:54:10
00:58:29
00:55:07
00:56:34
00:57:28
00:53:47
00:55:40
00:55:57
01:00:00
00:56:53
00:57:07
00:58:35
00:56:44
00:59:13
00:57:38
00:55:35
00:58:21
01:00:10
00:58:27
00:57:21
00:59:25
00:58:18
00:58:23
01:00:12
01:01:11
00:57:50
00:58:59
00:59:02
00:59:58
00:59:39
01:00:53

#NaF Wis2

ua NN W

23

11
16

(0]

33
13
14
25
12
28
17

20
36
22
15
29
19
21
37
49
18
26
27
32
30
43

00:01:48
00:01:31
00:01:39
00:01:43
00:02:10
00:01:59
00:01:53
00:02:15
00:02:08
00:01:45
00:01:54
00:01:56
00:02:33
00:02:20
00:02:13
00:02:24
00:02:08
00:01:40
00:02:10
00:08:20
00:02:42
00:02:11
00:02:36
00:02:22
00:02:10
00:03:24
00:02:20
00:02:23
00:02:18
00:02:37
00:02:22
00:02:10
00:02:18
00:02:02

#W2 Run2

6
1
2
4
23
14
8
30
19
5
10
12
68
42
27
53
17
3
22
127
80
25
71
50
21
122
44
51
39
73
49
24
37
15

00:21:42
00:20:02
00:22:30
00:22:24
00:18:31
00:22:11
00:22:31
00:21:33
00:25:24
00:24:06
00:24:39
00:22:34
00:25:21
00:25:43
00:24:38
00:26:50
00:24:39
00:26:48
00:28:46
00:20:00
00:24:31
00:26:57
00:28:05
00:26:26
00:28:00
00:26:57
00:26:30
00:25:35
00:29:01
00:27:34
00:28:04
00:27:26
00:27:37
00:26:47

#L

A P, 000N W

Totaal
01:11:50
01:13:11
01:14:30
01:18:16
01:19:08
01:19:16
01:20:56
01:21:15
01:21:18
01:21:31
01:22:30
01:24:30
01:24:46
01:25:09
01:25:26
01:25:57
01:25:59
01:26:06
01:26:29
01:26:40
01:27:22
01:27:34
01:28:01
01:28:12
01:28:27
01:28:43
01:29:01
01:29:08
01:29:09
01:29:09
01:29:26
01:29:33
01:29:33
01:29:40

bDQ



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

138 llona Heerdt
9 Janneke Lassche

53 Barbara Panhuijzen

64 Marielle Van Buuren
120 Hilda van der Veen
136 Wyke Jouwsma

78 Sonja Stengewis

87 Victoria Perkins
131 Desiree Homma

97 Audrey van der Kraan

61 Cindy Frishert
134 Els de Ruijter

45 Marlien de Groot
106 Monique Schouten

77 Maaike Van Leeuwaarden
123 Marjan Aarnoutse

35 Wieteke Vandeursen

81 Judith Winkel
160 Mallory Mroz

43 Linda Buiks

46 Nicole Ebbeling-Eestermans

70 Karin Hartman

32 Simone Kwakernaak-van Buren
135 Angelique Toonen
145 Désirée Bonouvrié
103 Barbara Dona
122 Marjon Stolk

68 Annemieke Quant

31 Agnes Ziel

98 Natasja Zweers
147 Marjo Visser de Rijk
148 Miek Greebe

59 Remi Veenhof

96 Maike Dokman

69 Joanne Lampen

3 Judith Haarhuis

23 llse Verlaan
146 Sisca de Wit

63 Jolanda Muilenburg

Bussum
Utrecht
Maarssen
Maasland
Nederland
Nieuwegein
Purmerend
Wassenaar
Bosch en duin
Opijnen
Dordrecht
Amsterdam
utrecht
Bennekom
Houten
Den Haag
Groningen
Utrecht
Den Haag
Amsterdam
Nederland
Hardenberg
Vleuten
Amsterdam
Vleuten
Vught
Maarssen
Amstelveen
Oosterbeek
Hoogenweg
Tiel
Nederland

Culemborg
Utrecht
Utrecht
Zwijndrecht
Nederland
Maarssen

V50
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
V40
V50
V40
V40
V50
V40
VSEN
V50
VSEN
V40
V40
V50
VSEN
V40

VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
V50

V40
V50
VSEN
VSEN
V40

V50
0 VSEN
V40
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
V50
VSEN

00:10:40
00:12:16
00:14:22
00:14:00
00:12:44
00:11:50
00:10:10
00:11:59
00:11:27
00:11:58
00:12:26
00:13:12
00:12:23
00:11:46
00:12:15
00:14:04
00:12:01
00:12:28
00:11:12
00:11:34
00:11:18
00:11:48
00:12:28
00:12:27
00:13:32
00:11:41
00:12:45
00:11:45
00:13:15
00:10:07
00:10:51
00:12:36

00:12:42
00:13:07
00:14:03
00:12:12
00:13:03
00:11:51

18
60
129
115
77
47
17
52
27
51
67
91
64
43
58
119
53
70
20
30
22
45
69
68
102
37
78
41
93
16
19
72

76
88
118
56
85
48

00:02:10
00:01:17
00:02:30
00:46:35
00:01:49
00:02:15
00:02:03
00:02:20
00:01:53
00:02:19
00:02:26
00:01:46
00:02:03
00:01:51
00:01:35
00:03:11
00:48:26
00:01:36
00:02:40
00:02:00
00:02:08
00:02:07
00:01:55
00:01:31
00:02:18
00:03:21
00:01:50
00:02:02
00:03:26
00:02:05
00:02:11
00:02:02

00:01:26
00:02:36
00:01:34
00:02:16
00:01:38
00:02:17

66 00:47:17
12 00:46:23
91 00:43:46
138

37 00:48:37
77 00:44:30
53 00:44:13
84 00:48:56
45 00:49:19
83 00:49:28
86 00:47:31
35 00:46:10
52 00:46:40
42 00:47:09
24 00:46:13
118 00:46:11
139

25 00:48:23
100 00:49:34
49 00:46:58
64 00:47:39
62 00:46:39
47 00:46:33
20 00:49:02
82 00:45:35
123 00:50:40
41 00:47:30
50 00:48:44
127 00:49:14
57 00:48:05
69 00:50:40
51 00:49:09

17 00:49:36
98 00:46:38
23 00:49:11
78 00:46:40
28 00:49:07
81 00:47:36

50
36
14

63
21
18
66
73
75
52
32
43
47
34
33

61
77
46
54
41
39
67
28
92
51
64
72
58
91
70

78
40
71
42
69
53

01:00:05
00:59:54
01:00:38

01:03:09
00:58:34
00:56:26
01:03:15
01:02:39
01:03:45
01:02:22
01:01:07
01:01:05
01:00:45
01:00:01
01:03:25

01:02:26
01:03:24
01:00:31
01:01:04
01:00:33
01:00:55
01:02:59
01:01:25
01:05:41
01:02:04
01:02:29
01:05:54
01:00:17
01:03:41
01:03:46

01:03:42
01:02:20
01:04:47
01:01:08
01:03:47
01:01:43

35
31
41

61
24
10
63
59
73
55
47
46
42
34
67

57
66
39
45
40
44
60
50
88
53
58
89
38
71
74

72
54
79
48
75
51

00:02:40
00:02:18
00:02:28

00:02:08
00:02:30
00:02:46
00:02:15
00:02:46
00:02:26
00:02:42
00:02:38
00:02:31
00:02:22
00:02:45
00:02:42

00:02:21
00:02:30
00:02:16
00:02:25
00:03:08
00:02:16
00:02:45
00:02:31
00:02:19
00:02:41
00:02:16
00:03:20
00:02:49
00:02:26
00:03:02

00:02:24
00:03:13
00:02:30
00:02:45
00:02:20
00:03:15

76
35
61

18
64
89
29
90
57
79
74
65
48
88
81

46
62
34
56
110
33
87
66
41
77
32
119
93
58
105

54
114
63
86
43
116

00:27:00
00:27:35
00:26:43
00:27:20
00:24:46
00:29:12
00:31:24
00:25:25
00:26:17
00:25:34
00:26:57
00:28:18
00:28:30
00:29:17
00:29:46
00:26:27
00:30:02
00:27:53
00:26:55
00:30:34
00:29:53
00:29:59
00:30:37
00:28:12
00:30:13
00:26:09
00:29:28
00:29:27
00:25:26
00:31:37
00:28:35
00:27:55
00:27:37
00:29:06
00:29:43
00:28:00
00:31:31
00:29:17
00:30:31

01:29:45
01:29:46
01:29:48
01:29:51
01:30:02
01:30:15
01:30:34
01:30:53
01:31:40
01:31:44
01:31:59
01:32:01
01:32:05
01:32:23
01:32:31
01:32:33
01:32:35
01:32:39
01:32:48
01:33:20
01:33:22
01:33:39
01:33:47
01:33:54
01:34:08
01:34:09
01:34:11
01:34:11
01:34:38
01:34:41
01:34:42
01:34:42
01:34:45
01:35:12
01:35:14
01:35:16
01:35:22
01:35:24
01:35:29



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

108 Sonja Dubbeldam
151 Marianne lJnsen

28 Melianne van Wakeren
149 Ans de Goeij
121 Lydia Farmbrough

80 Nicolette Seelaar

57 Kim Koopman

42 Claire Conolly

13 Janne Vanhemmens
125 Annemieke Manten
117 Stephanie van Doorn
112 Marjolein Dam

41 Deborah Broos-Klop

40 Esther Zuijderduin

74 Miriam Hermkens-Janssen

111 Petra Vollink
14 Marjon van Ruiten
91 Lieke Greven
22 Anne Bos
48 Astrid Kruithof
157 Emma van Dalen
153 Els Wermenbol
24 Ermelinde Breed
82 Kristin Ekstrand
132 Edine de Bruijn
51 Marije Boerhof
60 Maike van Eijndthoven
92 Petra De Groot
54 Aliza Tekofsky
49 Femke van Viegen
66 Ellen Degenaar
52 Yvonne Schreuder
102 Martine Sluijter
5 Manouk de Groot
15 Maaike Steenbergen
19 Anouk Kooistra
158 Simone de Klerk
47 Astrid van den Brom
36 Dorien Rompelman

Culemborg
Amsterdam
Meteren
Harmelen
Son en Breugel
Nederland
Schiedam
Den Haag
Brussel
Abcoude
baarn

Den Haag
Maasland
Utrecht
Utrecht
Utrecht
Utrecht
Houten
Maarssen
Leiden
Utrecht
Heemstede
Utrecht
Voorburg
Utrecht
Utrecht
utrecht
Vleuten
utrecht
Amersfoort
Zoetermeer
Amsterdam
Utrecht
Woerden
Amsterdam
Utrecht
Amsterdam
Haarzuilens
Maarssen

V40
V50
VSEN
V50
V40
V40
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
V50
V40
V40
VSEN
VSEN
V40
V40
VSEN
V40
VSEN
VSEN
V50
V50
VSEN
V40
V50
VSEN
VSEN
V40
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
V40
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN

VSEN
VSEN

00:11:37
00:14:17
00:11:41
00:12:49
00:13:11
00:13:18
00:13:18
00:12:52
00:11:30
00:13:44
00:08:55
00:12:41
00:14:18
00:12:08
00:13:33
00:13:08
00:13:57
00:11:41
00:14:10
00:13:43
00:13:25
00:14:15
00:11:46
00:13:12
00:13:55
00:12:45
00:13:22
00:12:58
00:13:37
00:14:02
00:12:15
00:13:25
00:13:29
00:13:49
00:12:41
00:14:02
00:12:14
00:12:46
00:11:54

32
124
36
82
90
94
95
83
28
108

75
125
55
103

113
38
120
107
98
121
42
92
112
80
96
84
105
117
59
99
101
110
74
116
57
81
50

00:01:41
00:01:50
00:01:21
00:02:46
00:02:34
00:02:55
00:03:14
00:02:05
00:02:27
00:02:12
00:02:42
00:02:50
00:01:15
00:02:06
00:02:05
00:01:42
00:02:40
00:02:31
00:01:51
00:01:46
00:03:12
00:02:58
00:02:17
00:02:36
00:02:13
00:02:15
00:02:41
00:02:13
00:02:04
00:01:56
00:02:06
00:02:24
00:02:06
00:03:51
00:02:08
00:01:54
00:01:36
00:02:31
00:03:34

30
40
13
108
94
113
121
56
87
70
104
111

60
55

101
92
43
34

120

116
80
96
72
74

103
73
54
48
59
85
58

133
63
46
26
93

129

00:50:16
00:49:58
00:49:23
00:50:57
00:52:37
00:49:55
00:49:42
01:00:49
00:50:03
00:48:10
00:55:08
00:56:15
00:47:45
00:54:18
00:49:42
00:51:20
00:49:02
00:51:25
00:47:10
00:50:39
00:49:36
00:48:45
00:51:29
00:47:40
00:49:29
00:52:38
00:50:11
00:51:35
00:49:50
00:51:51
00:53:47
00:50:06
00:48:00
00:51:59
00:51:23
00:51:40
00:51:36
00:49:58
00:46:24

89
85
74
94
107
83
81
133
86
59
119
124
56
115
80

68
97
48
90
79
65
99
55
76
108
88
100
82
103
113
87
57
105
96
102
101
84
37

01:03:33
01:06:05
01:02:24
01:06:31
01:08:21
01:06:07
01:06:14
01:15:44
01:04:00
01:04:05
01:06:43
01:11:45
01:03:17
01:08:30
01:05:18
01:06:09
01:05:38
01:05:37
01:03:11
01:06:07
01:06:12
01:05:57
01:05:31
01:03:26
01:05:36
01:07:37
01:06:13
01:06:46
01:05:31
01:07:48
01:08:07
01:05:54
01:03:33
01:09:39
01:06:12
01:07:34
01:05:26
01:05:15
01:01:51

69
92
56
99
108
93
98
128
76
77
100
119
64
110
81

87
86
62
94
96
91
84
68
85
104
97
101
83
106
107
90
70
113
95
103
82
80
52

00:02:20
00:02:59
00:01:54
00:01:59
00:02:06
00:02:58
00:02:33
00:02:42
00:02:42
00:02:54
00:02:21
00:01:55
00:02:34
00:02:09
00:02:40
00:02:31
00:01:51
00:02:54
00:02:50
00:09:21
00:03:24
00:02:12
00:02:36
00:02:53
00:02:59
00:02:14
00:02:54
00:02:51
00:03:12
00:02:44
00:02:28
00:03:00
00:03:02
00:03:17
00:02:25
00:02:16
00:03:13
00:02:48
00:04:41

45
103

13
16
100
69
83
82
98
47
11
70
20
75

00:29:39
00:26:53
00:31:57
00:27:57
00:26:02
00:27:27
00:27:49
00:18:14
00:30:06
00:29:50
00:27:51
00:23:44
00:31:37
00:26:52
00:29:35
00:28:59

7 00:30:14

99
94
128
121
26
72
96
102
28
97
95
113
84
60
104
106
118
55
31
115
92
126

00:29:14
00:32:25
00:23:19
00:29:27
00:31:14
00:31:19
00:33:20
00:31:11
00:29:58
00:30:49
00:30:39
00:31:46
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:31:49
00:34:39
00:28:19
00:33:03
00:31:51
00:33:06
00:33:45
00:35:52

01:35:31
01:35:57
01:36:14
01:36:27
01:36:29
01:36:31
01:36:36
01:36:40
01:36:47
01:36:48
01:36:55
01:37:24
01:37:27
01:37:31
01:37:32
01:37:38
01:37:41
01:37:44
01:38:25
01:38:46
01:39:02
01:39:22
01:39:26
01:39:38
01:39:44
01:39:47
01:39:55
01:40:15
01:40:28
01:40:37
01:40:41
01:40:43
01:41:13
01:41:14
01:41:39
01:41:40
01:41:44
01:41:47
01:42:23



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

127 Mirjam de Boode
50 Danielle Beekhuizen

150 Henriette Holzhauer-Hut

29 Milene Catoire
94 Anneke Veraart
105 Anouk Pieters
84 Kate Fletcher
4 Lisette de Groot
11 Derya Ergul
128 Jacqueline Leemkuil
130 Ans de Boer
75 Johanne Duensing
137 Yvonne van Slagmaat
100 Amanda Richards
38 Janneke Bruntink
155 Gerjan Thalen
140 Monique van Ruyven
65 Isolde Bal
101 Julie Costella
152 Yvonne Val
110 Iris Van de Gevel
88 Lenise Collimore
107 Chantal Bos
113 Rozemarie Walkate
85 Yvon van Beurden
12 Adelene Lai Shuen Lyn

104 Anne marie Van der kwaak

83 Cindy Scholten
99 Kathryn McPherson

Utrecht
Zoetermeer
Emmen

Ede

Vleuten
Amsterdam
Son
Woerden
Westervoort
Den haag
De Meern
KoIn

Houten

Den Haag
Horgen, Zwitserland
emmen
Bilthoven
Zoetermeer
Leidschendam
Zaandam
Breda
Eindhoven
Snelrewaard
Oudewater
Utrecht
Utrecht
Hekendorp
Lelystad

Den Haag

V50
VSEN
V50
VSEN
V40
V40
V40
VSEN
VSEN
V50
V50
V40
V50
V40
VSEN
V50
V50

V40
V50
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
VSEN
V40
V40
V40

MYLAPS Event Timing using MYLAPS ChampionChip (24-06-2018 13:34:09)

00:11:35
00:14:27
00:14:32
00:09:29
00:14:23
00:14:54
00:13:58
00:13:48
00:13:05
00:15:10
00:14:37
00:13:08
00:10:07
00:14:15
00:14:21
00:15:52
00:14:21
00:13:51
00:13:28
00:12:35
00:14:20
00:14:17
00:16:14
00:17:02
00:11:22
00:12:06
00:13:41
00:14:27
00:13:34

31
132
133

130
135
114
109

86
136
134

89

15
122
127
137
128
111
100

71
126
123
138
139

23

54
106
131
104

00:01:49
00:02:13
00:03:12
00:01:47
00:01:29
00:05:13
00:02:36
00:03:50
00:02:56
00:03:08
00:02:50
00:03:22
00:02:30
00:04:13
00:03:24
00:02:45
00:03:26
00:02:17
00:02:41
00:02:49
00:02:57
00:02:29
00:03:56
00:02:11
00:02:40
00:03:48
00:03:42
00:04:31
00:03:15

38
71
119
36
18
137
97
132
114
117
110
124
90
135
125
107
126
79
102
109
115
89
134
68
99
131
130
136
122

00:55:37
00:51:06
00:53:14
00:53:17
00:51:27
00:54:16
00:53:45
00:51:57
00:59:59
00:58:59
00:55:04
00:56:06
00:50:42
00:55:31
01:01:24
00:52:09
00:58:04

00:54:19
00:53:02
00:58:05
00:54:38
00:57:26
00:57:59
00:58:07
01:05:14
00:57:15
00:55:54

121

95
110
111

98
114
112
104
132
131
118
123

93
120
134
106
128

116
109
129
117
126
127
130

125
122

01:09:01
01:07:45
01:10:56
01:04:32
01:07:17
01:14:22
01:10:18
01:09:35
01:15:59
01:17:16
01:12:29
01:12:34
01:03:18
01:13:59
01:19:07
01:10:45
01:15:49

01:10:27
01:08:24
01:15:21
01:11:23
01:17:35
01:17:12
01:12:08
01:21:07
01:14:38
01:14:51

111
105
117

78
102
124
114
112
130
132
121
122

65
123
134
116
129

115
109
127
118
133
131
120

125
126

00:02:18
00:02:27
00:02:59
00:03:06
00:02:48
00:04:29
00:02:18
00:03:21
00:03:06
00:02:16
00:02:23
00:03:36
00:03:17
00:02:18
00:01:52
00:03:05
00:02:44

00:03:12
00:03:24
00:02:41
00:02:33
00:02:28
00:02:23
00:03:09
00:02:17
00:04:49
00:04:38

36
59
101
109
91
125
40
120
108

52
124
117

38

107
85

112
123
78
67

111

00:31:15
00:32:36
00:28:55
00:35:13
00:32:55
00:24:17
00:31:09
00:31:12
00:26:26
00:27:06
00:32:10
00:31:00
00:40:37
00:31:14
00:27:25
00:34:36
00:30:15
00:39:49
00:35:25
00:38:32
00:32:22
00:37:07
00:31:45
00:34:18
00:43:36
00:36:57
00:44:06
00:47:04
00:30:26

01:42:33
01:42:48
01:42:49
01:42:51
01:42:59
01:43:07
01:43:44
01:44:07
01:45:30
01:46:37
01:47:01
01:47:09
01:47:11
01:47:30
01:48:24
01:48:25
01:48:47
01:48:57
01:49:02
01:50:19
01:50:23
01:51:01
01:51:47
01:53:51
01:58:52
02:00:20
02:03:32
02:06:32
02:10:26



